Friends of Driver & Traffic Safety Education Winners

Year
2022
2021
2021
2018
2016
2015
2011
2010
2008

Recipient

Major Florence McCants
Janice Cowen

Dr. Albert Neal

Rick Todd

Candace Rosado

Sarah Clem

Dr. Christine Beyer

Dr. James "Skip" Strainer

Teresa Wilson

Location/Organization

Operation Life Saver

SCTA
SCDMV Inspector Il
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