Friends of Driver & Traffic Safety Education Winners

Year	Recipient	Location/Organization
2022	Major Florence McCants	
2021	Janice Cowen	Operation Life Saver
2021	Dr. Albert Neal	
2018	Rick Todd	SCTA
2016	Candace Rosado	SCDMV Inspector III
2015	Sarah Clem	State Farm Safety Projects
2011	Dr. Christine Beyer	
2010	Dr. James "Skip" Strainer	
2008	Teresa Wilson	